
Show #A3551: Az Nationals S/C 2 (01/06/2018-01/07/2018)

1201. NS ACRHUS: Anyone Can Ride Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

1202. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 Only Platinum Skys Stacy Lane Huls Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

2 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Brittany Russell Cynthia Wells

3 390 Drinks At A Goodbar Lindsay Laplante Lindsay Laplante

4 405 Just One Of The Boys Myles Mclean-Foss Beth Case

5 168 Hoo Sez Callie Fitts Jennifer Welker

6 288 Bigger Is Better Patti Woods Kelly Olsen

7 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

8 275 Watchin TV Kelly W Penrod Jeff Rydalch

1203. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

2 175 Ima Inpulse Assets Maggie Molever Maggie Molever

3 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

4 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

5 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

6 168 Hoo Sez Jennifer Welker Jennifer Welker

7 104 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

8 106 Alright Alreddy OQH Audrey Cox Audrey Cox

9 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

1204. AQHA 5440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 400 Haul It Or Move Over Olivia Huls Erika Wagner

2 260 Stick To Your Dreams Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

3 102 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok

4 171 Huntin Intheshadows Victoria Land Victoria Land

5 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

6 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

7 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

1205. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 395 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls Stacy Huls And Margie Chan

2 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

3 106 Alright Alreddy OQH Callie Fitts Audrey Cox

1206. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 186 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED

2 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

3 1311 Luken For Wins Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

4 175 Ima Inpulse Assets Maggie Molever Maggie Molever

5 174 Ima Hot Ducati Tina Raether Tina Munson

6 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson
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7 139 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

8 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

9 396 Only Platinum Skys Meagan E Harrison Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

1207. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez

2 260 Stick To Your Dreams Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

3 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

1208. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 Only Platinum Skys Stacy Lane Huls Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

2 398 It Will Be Al Right Brittany Russell Christy L Snyder

1209. NS ACRHSE: Anyone Can Ride Hunt Seat Eq. - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 399 LJ Rugged Assets Laila Jalilvand Laila Jalilvand

1210. AQHA 5520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez

2 102 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok

3 171 Huntin Intheshadows Victoria Land Victoria Land

4 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

5 260 Stick To Your Dreams Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

6 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

7 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

1211. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

3 139 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

4 165 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

5 104 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

6 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

7 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

8 106 Alright Alreddy OQH Audrey Cox Audrey Cox

9 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

1212. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 367 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles

2 251 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez

1213. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 312 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

3 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

4 139 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

5 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey
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6 186 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED

7 174 Ima Hot Ducati Tina Raether Tina Munson
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1201. NS ACRHUS: Anyone Can Ride Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

1202. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 Only Platinum Skys Stacy Lane Huls Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

2 288 Bigger Is Better Patti Woods Kelly Olsen

3 405 Just One Of The Boys Myles Mclean-Foss Beth Case

4 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Brittany Russell Cynthia Wells

5 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

6 168 Hoo Sez Callie Fitts Jennifer Welker

7 390 Drinks At A Goodbar Lindsay Laplante Lindsay Laplante

8 275 Watchin TV Kelly W Penrod Jeff Rydalch

1203. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

2 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

4 175 Ima Inpulse Assets Maggie Molever Maggie Molever

5 104 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

6 168 Hoo Sez Jennifer Welker Jennifer Welker

7 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

8 165 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

9 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

1204. AQHA 5440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 260 Stick To Your Dreams Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

2 102 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok

3 400 Haul It Or Move Over Olivia Huls Erika Wagner

4 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

5 171 Huntin Intheshadows Victoria Land Victoria Land

6 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

7 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

1205. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 395 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls Stacy Huls And Margie Chan

2 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

3 106 Alright Alreddy OQH Callie Fitts Audrey Cox

1206. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1311 Luken For Wins Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

2 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

3 396 Only Platinum Skys Meagan E Harrison Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

4 186 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED

5 174 Ima Hot Ducati Tina Raether Tina Munson

6 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson
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7 139 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

8 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

9 175 Ima Inpulse Assets Maggie Molever Maggie Molever

1207. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez

2 260 Stick To Your Dreams Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

3 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

1208. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 396 Only Platinum Skys Stacy Lane Huls Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

2 398 It Will Be Al Right Brittany Russell Christy L Snyder

1209. NS ACRHSE: Anyone Can Ride Hunt Seat Eq. - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 399 LJ Rugged Assets Laila Jalilvand Laila Jalilvand

1210. AQHA 5520: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez

2 260 Stick To Your Dreams Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

3 102 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok

4 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

5 171 Huntin Intheshadows Victoria Land Victoria Land

6 189 Just Zip it Skip Gianna Penzkover Gianna Penzkover

7 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

1211. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 104 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

2 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 165 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

4 139 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

5 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

6 146 Doyou Have Themagic Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs

7 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

8 106 Alright Alreddy OQH Audrey Cox Audrey Cox

9 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

1212. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 367 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles

2 251 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez

1213. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 312 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

2 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 401 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

4 397 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

5 186 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED
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6 139 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

7 174 Ima Hot Ducati Tina Raether Tina Munson


